
Werferin Verein Wurfweite Platzierung

Sonja Brumund Driest weg Großheide 1418 1

Marina Kloster-Eden Theener 1 1416 2

Melanie Zimmer Ostermoordorf 1 1391 3

Annika Noormann Ostermarsch 2 1362 4

Diana Saathoff Upgant-Schott 1 1348 5

Claudia Schoolmann Westerende 2 1347 6

Jaike Luitjens Berumbur 2 1344 7

Silke Schmidt Ostermarsch 1 1340 8

Ines Betten Berumerfehn 1 1337 9

Anke Vogel Norddeich 1 1329 10

Tanja Rabenstein Menstede/Arle 1 1326 11

Brigitte Buck Berumbur 1 1320 12

Anke Eilers Upgant-Schott 2 1313 13

Ulrike Goldenstein Neuwesteel 1301 14

Kerstin Noormann Theener 2 1290 15

Heike Abraham Osteel 1283 16

Meta Alts Bahn free Großheide 1 1248 17

Sandra Steffens Menstede/Arle 2 1239 18

Anneliese Reindl Norddeich 2 1238 19

Carina Hempel Noord Norden 2 1234 20

Hauke Brüling Südarle 2 1233 21

Kerstin Klooster Bahn free Großheide 2 1220 22

Marion Diekmann Hagerwilde 2 1218 23

Sabine Eggert Dornumergrode 1186 24

Britta Janssen Hage 1 1165 25

Heike Carstens Westermarsch 2 1163 26

Marina Kiekbusch Südarle 1 1158 27

Claudia Lengert Wirdum 1150 28

Anja Kruse Berumerfehn 2 1150 28

Bianca Müller Emden 1149 30

Magda Rosenberg Hagerwilde 1 1140 31

Adine Liebermann Rechtsupweg 1134 32

Bettina Hermers Schwittersum 1131 33

Julia Meyer Hoch herut Leezdorf 2 1131 33

Hannelore Biermann Coldinne 1113 35

Monika Schoolmann Ostermoordorf 2 1112 36

Alwine Wäcken Westerende 1 1083 37

Helga Harms Siegelsum 1076 38

Ines Vogelsang Hoch herut Leezdorf 1 1074 39

Ina Kettler Hage 2 1070 40

Ina Looden Westermarsch 1 1067 41

Maike Diekmann Neßmersiel 1066 42

Waltraud Strand Süderneuland 1005 43

Mathilde Pauls Nesse 1000 44

Andrea Janssen Canhusen/Loppersum 922 45

Monika Gatena Nord-West Norden 849 46

- Noord Norden 1 - -
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Frauen I - Gummi

Vorrunde



Werferin Verein Vorrunde Hauptrunde Gesamt Platzierung

Sonja Brumund Driest weg Großheide 1418 1387 2805 1

Marina Kloster-Eden Theener 1 1416 1348 2764 2

Claudia Schoolmann Westerende 2 1347 1375 2722 3

Anke Vogel Norddeich 1 1329 1360 2689 4

Jaike Luitjens Berumbur 2 1344 1343 2687 5

Silke Schmidt Ostermarsch 1 1340 1331 2671 6

Ines Betten Berumerfehn 1 1337 1262 2599 7

Melanie Zimmer Ostermoordorf 1 1391 1204 2595 8

Diana Saathoff Upgant-Schott 1 1348 1181 2529 9

Tanja Rabenstein Menstede/Arle 1 1326 1165 2491 10

Annika Noormann Ostermarsch 2 1362 1077 2439 11

Brigitte Buck Berumbur 1 1320 1078 2398 12

Endrunde


